FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

For nom. size
Material

Material technical

M24

24mm
Stainless steel
A2

Technical Specification
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56
56
26
10.8

Square taper washer 14% for
|-sections DIN 435 Stainless
steel A2 M24

Article number 51922.240.001
Brand
UBB 500571516516
UNSPSC 31161807
EAN 8715494096553
PKG. of 10 Full Box Only
Standards
DIN 435

Technical Drawing
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